
2022-2023 Green Apple Energy Conservation Program Prize Winners
Rock Hill Schools

Name Room/Area Email Lottery # Building
Courtney Sanchez Attendance Office csanchez@rhmail.org 11 Applied Technology Center
Laurel George A 102 lgeorge@rhmail.org 21 Applied Technology Center
Mark Dellinger B-203/B-204 mdelling@rhmail.org 23 Applied Technology Center
Robin Ellison C401.2 robine@rhmail.org 32 Applied Technology Center
Angela Jackson Robinson A105 arobinson@rhmail.org 33 Applied Technology Center
Standrick Rhodes B119 srhodes@rhmail.org 1 Belleview ES
Sadie Kirell c110 skirell@rhmail.org 5 Belleview ES
Yolanda L. Cobb Day Treatment Classrooms B-106 and B-107 ycobb@rhmail.org 6 Belleview ES
kelley stein B 114 kstein@rhmail.org 8 Belleview ES
Dwight L. Sterling B112 DSterling@rhmail.org 10 Belleview ES
Steven Johnson D08 sdjohnson@rhmail.org 6 Castle Heights MS
Laura Ball A16 lball@rhmail.org 38 Castle Heights MS
Brittney Jensen B-15 bjensen@rhmail.org 43 Castle Heights MS
Jennell Gillis D03 jgillis@rhmail.org 48 Castle Heights MS
Steven Johnson D08 sdjohnson@rhmail.org 55 Castle Heights MS
Jennifer Hefley Front office jhefley@rhmail.org 9 Central Child Development Center
Lesslie Pursley Classroom 3 lpursley@rhmail.org 10 Central Child Development Center
Sandra Cooley Office scooley@rhmail.org 28 Central Child Development Center
Jane Hoesel office between room 1 and room 2 jhoesel@rhmail.org 30 Central Child Development Center
Pennington 11 RPennington@rhmail.org 33 Central Child Development Center
Lee Faris District Office 3rd Floor wfaris@rhmail.org 12 Central Office
Cirena Walker, Della Barrett & Sharada AbrahamDistrict Office 2nd Floor hallway in front of conference buildingscwalker@rhmail.org 21 Central Office
Jennifer Morrison DO Room 362 jlmorrison@rhmail.org 38 Central Office
Lee Faris District Office 3rd floor wfaris@rhmail.org 42 Central Office
Jennifer Currence District Office, 2nd Floor jscurrence@rhmail.org 45 Central Office
Jordan Pope C100 Jpope@rhmail.org 6 Cherry Park ES
lucia hoyle B212 lhoyle@rhmail.org 17 Cherry Park ES
Stacy Doyle C-106 sdoyle@rhmail.org 19 Cherry Park ES
Alexander Mahoney B-201 amahoney@rhmail.org 39 Cherry Park ES
Michelle Preston F129 Mpreston@rhmail.org 58 Cherry Park ES
Tayla van Eck 6th Grade math teacher tvaneck@rhmail.org 18 Dutchman Creek MS
Patricia Schellbach B-107 DCMS Pschellbach@rhmail.org 20 Dutchman Creek MS
Adam Thurlow B 126 athurlow@rhmail.org 23 Dutchman Creek MS
Kayla Knopf C131 kknopf@rhmail.org 24 Dutchman Creek MS
James Anderson B103 jtanderson@rhmail.org 32 Dutchman Creek MS
Dina Grant Media Center Dgrant@rhmail.org 8 Ebenezer ES
Sharolitt Swanson 211 workroom sswanson@rhmail.org 71 Ebenezer ES
Sara Griffith 109 sgriffith@rhschools.org 98 Ebenezer ES
Julie Hiott 105 jhiott@rhmail.orgt 99 Ebenezer ES
Joyce argo 103 JArgo@rhmail.org 105 Ebenezer ES
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Keith Porter A-102 Kporter@rhmail.org 17 Ebinport ES
Donna Blackwelder WorkmanD114 Dbworkman@rhmail. Org 48 Ebinport ES
Joely Lord Media Center JLord@rhmail.org 91 Ebinport ES
Bailey Huntington D118 Bhuntington@thmail.org 107 Ebinport ES
Christine Rasmusson C111 Crasmusson@rhmail.org 118 Ebinport ES
James P Garrison Automotive Shop / Operations jgarriso@rhmail.org 1 Facilities Services
Glenette Neal Front Office Gneal@rhmail.org 2 Facilities Services
Ron Moore Painter office rmoore@rhmail.org 6 Facilities Services
janice groves c3 jgroves@rhmail.org 26 Flexible Learning Center
Lisa Helms Main Office Area lbhelms@rhmail.org 29 Flexible Learning Center
Brian Worrill C14 bworrill@RHMAIL.ORG 32 Flexible Learning Center
Daryl Williams B-96 dlwilliams@rhmail.org 44 Flexible Learning Center
Rhonda Devinney Flex-Technology rdevinney@rhmail.org 46 Flexible Learning Center
Kelly Thomas E-127 Kthomas@rhmail.org 22 Independence ES
Stephanie Venturini G133 Sventurini@rhmaul.org 26 Independence ES
Amber Wilburn G-135 Awilburn@rhmail.org 27 Independence ES
Christi Hager G138 chager@rhmail.org 35 Independence ES
Cassandra Rogers Conference Room E crogers@rhmail.org 49 Independence ES
AnnaBell Buchanan B121 Abhchanan@rhmail.org 12 India Hook ES
Monica Bryson-McCoy D-104 mbryson@rhmail.org 45 India Hook ES
Amanda Rider B123 arider@rhschools.org 48 India Hook ES
Emily D120 empatterson@rhmail.org 55 India Hook ES
Lindsay Bueno D115 Lbueno@rhmail.org 73 India Hook ES
Kristen Herndon A-100 kherndon@rhmail.org 4 Lesslie ES
Kember Reed Health Room kreed@rhmail.org 13 Lesslie ES
A. Giles C- 105 agiles@rhmail.org 29 Lesslie ES
Megan Zahler A103 mzahler@rhschools.org 33 Lesslie ES
Kim Schneider Office kschneid@rhmail.org 38 Lesslie ES
Haley May F135 KMay@rhmail.org 43 Mt. Gallant ES
kyle lamb mt gallant klamb@rhmail.org 55 Mt. Gallant ES
kelli howe d 118 klhowe@rhmail.org 62 Mt. Gallant ES
Grace Haselden d-115 ghaselden@rhmail.org 68 Mt. Gallant ES
Tracie Godfrey E 126 Tgodfrey@rhmail.org 86 Mt. Gallant ES
Tiffany Burris A103 tburris@rhmail.org 12 Mt. Holly ES
Tiffany Burris a103 tburris@rhmail.org 32 Mt. Holly ES
Danise Simpson C103 DSimpson@rhmail.org 46 Mt. Holly ES
Layne Bailey MHES Tech office DLBailey@rhmail.org 50 Mt. Holly ES
Helen Crump c120 hcrump@rhmail.org 69 Mt. Holly ES
Matthew Doyle School Counselor office (Main Office area) mdoyle@rhmail.org 20 Northside ES
Darlene Knox A 106 dknox@rhmail.org 21 Northside ES
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Derek Johnson First door on left upon entering office suite through main office (Northside ES)dajohnso@rhmail.org 50 Northside ES
Laura Adkins gym ladkins@rhmail.org 68 Northside ES
Melodie Beck C-115 Northside MBeck@rhmail.org 70 Northside ES
Rebecca Fitts E-117 rfitts@rhmail.org 64 Northwestern HS
Tommy Adams Weight Room tladams@rhmail.org 86 Northwestern HS
Jason Mouzon A221 JMouzon@rhmail.org 91 Northwestern HS
m walters B gym mwalters@rhmail.org 97 Northwestern HS
Jacqueline Persinski E office jpersinski@rhmail.org 101 Northwestern HS
Jacquel Thomas c 114 jthomas@rhmail.org 36 Oakdale ES
Annie Jenkins C108 ajenkins@rhmail.org 45 Oakdale ES
Maegan Davis C109 Maegandavis91@yahoo.com 47 Oakdale ES
Cheyenne Hoy A108 choy@rhmail.org 73 Oakdale ES
Maegan Davis C109 mdavis@rhmail.org 119 Oakdale ES
Laurel Hilton A103 Art LCHilton@rhmail.org 4 Old Pointe ES
Kristina Thompson D-114 Kthompson@rhmail.org 27 Old Pointe ES
Amy White C-130 whitea@rhmail.org 29 Old Pointe ES
Laurel Hilton A103 Art lchilton@rhmail.org 35 Old Pointe ES
Madeline Garcia B123 - Old Pointe Elementary MEGarcia@rhmail.org 55 Old Pointe ES
Coach Weathers B122 hweathers@rhmail.org 8 Rawlinson Rd. MS
Alyson MacAlpine B123 Art Room AMacAlpine@rhmail.org 11 Rawlinson Rd. MS
Alicia Wilmore clean alicia.wilmore1@gmail.com 12 Rawlinson Rd. MS
michael skellett band room msskelle@rhmail.org 29 Rawlinson Rd. MS
Rebecca Browning Girls PE locker room and Coach's Office rbrownin@rhmail.org 37 Rawlinson Rd. MS
Martha Motz A101 mmotz@rhmail.org 6 Richmond Dr. ES
Mackenzie Brown 124D mackenziehb20@gmail.com 10 Richmond Dr. ES
Beth Pearson B-109 epearson@rhmail.org 13 Richmond Dr. ES
Ellen McKinnon Nurse Health Room ellenwmckinnon@gmail.com 22 Richmond Dr. ES
Julie Watkins A-106 Jwatkins@rhschools.org 33 Richmond Dr. ES
Amy Sexton Tech Office - RHHS asexton@rhmail.org 1 Rock Hill HS
Kevina Satterwhite A231 ksatterwhite@rhmail.org 35 Rock Hill HS
Tommy Lee E-100 talee@rhmail.org 41 Rock Hill HS
Lisa Pecarina D100, Chorus LPecarina@rhmail.org 51 Rock Hill HS
Stephanie Daniels D103 sdaniel@rhmail.org 98 Rock Hill HS
Randy Hart B101 ahart@rhmail.org 33 Saluda Trail MS
Heather Turner Band Room hsturner@rhschools.org 41 Saluda Trail MS
Quanchanet Johnson Counseling Department qjohnson@rhmail.org 57 Saluda Trail MS
Lauren Yon Drama Room lyon@rhmail.org 66 Saluda Trail MS
Pam Easr Family and Consumer Science Peast@rhmail.org 67 Saluda Trail MS
Barina Johnson B123 bhjohnson@rhmail.org 38 South Pointe HS
Richard Pickering A-106 RPickering@rhmail.org 42 South Pointe HS
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Wallace "Rick" Johnson B116 wjohnson@rhmail.org 46 South Pointe HS
Jarvis McCrorey B113 jmccrorey@rhmail.org 134 South Pointe HS
James Daigdigan A224 jdaigdigan@rhmail.org 189 South Pointe HS
Sarah Rubinstien B208 Sullivan Middle School srubinstien@rhmail.org 18 Sullivan MS
Lynn E123 lcecil@rhmail.org 27 Sullivan MS
Shirley VanTreece A117 Svantreece@rhmail.org 47 Sullivan MS
Katina Heyward Media Center kheyward@rhmail.org 67 Sullivan MS
Jaylin Arruda E221 (Sullivan Middle School) jarruda@rhmail.org 86 Sullivan MS
Joi Byers Front office/Bookkeeper jbyers@rhmail.org 5 Sunset Park ES
Erica Niemann A103 ENiemann@rhmail.org 23 Sunset Park ES
Jen Gifford Art Room  E - 126 jgifford@rhmail.org 27 Sunset Park ES
Tilanesha Manderville F228 Tmanderville@rhmail.org 35 Sunset Park ES
Elizabeth Cooper C116 ecooper@rhmail.org 37 Sunset Park ES
Cindy Taubenkimel Office CTaubenkimel@rhmail.org 2 Sylvia Circle Learning Center
Whitney Seate A 104 Wseate@rhmail.org 4 Sylvia Circle Learning Center
Geisel Lawhun A108 glawhun@rhmail.org 6 Sylvia Circle Learning Center
Mari Chavez A-111 mchavez@rhmail.org 9 Sylvia Circle Learning Center
Whitney Seate A104 wseate@rhmail.org 12 Sylvia Circle Learning Center
Stephanie Murdock School Bus Driver samsteddies@gmail.com 1 Transportation Depot
Bernard Gill Transportation jgill@rhmail.org 2 Transportation Depot
Jaime Baker Bus driver JTBaker@rhmail.org 4 Transportation Depot
Brenda Scott Driver Bus # 16 broysterscott@rhmail.org 5 Transportation Depot
Crystal Payseur Bus Driver payseurc@icloud.com 6 Transportation Depot
Ashly Bolus B106 abolus@rhmail.org 17 York Road ES
Lee Ann Alderman C132 lalderman@rhmail.org 18 York Road ES
Karla Jollie Kindergarten B-110 kjollie@rhschools.org 40 York Road ES
Patti Garrison bookkeeper's office pgarrison@rhmail.org 52 York Road ES
Missy Whiting B 109 York Road swhiting@rhmail.org 62 York Road ES
Courtney Waring Virtual Academy Cwaring@rhmail.org 1 Virtual Academy
Susan Fields RHVA-High School Science/Health sfields@rhmail.org 2 Virtual Academy
Chris Walker D 128 cbwalker@rhmail.org 4 Virtual Academy
Lindsey Ashworth Virtual Academy lashworth@rhmail.org 6 Virtual Academy
Liam Mincevich Virtual lmincevich@rhmail.org 7 Virtual Academy

4


